
1

N
at

io
n

al
 

Mr. Vinod Kumar P

Design of 

Intelligent & 

Robotic Library 

Management 

System

National 

Conference- 

JNANA 

CHILUME-2020

-

Ja
in

 (
D

ee
m

ed
-

T
o

-B
e-

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

)

2
5

th
 N

o
v

  
2

0
2

0

Ja
in

 (
D

ee
m

ed
-

T
o

-B
e-

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

)

- -

9
7

9
8

-3
8

4
8

-

9
3

1
3

2

 N
A

 N
A

2

N
at

io
n

al

Mr. Vinod Kumar P

Analysis and 

Exploration of AI 

based Two-

Wheeled Self-

Balancing Robot 

Models

National 

conference on 

Artificial 

Intelligence, 

Network Security, 

Data Science and 

Engineering(VCA

NDO-2020)

-

V
el

am
m

al
 E

n
g

in
ee

ri
n

g
 

C
o

ll
eg

e

A
u

g
u

st
 6

th
&

 7
th

 2
0

2
0

V
el

am
m

al
 E

n
g

in
ee

ri
n

g
 

C
o

ll
eg

e

- -

9
3

8
1

-5
4

6
7

-7
3

6
8

2

 N
A

 N
A

3

N
at

io
n

al

Mr. Vinod Kumar P

Mathematical 

Modeling of an 

Inverted Pendulum

National 

Conference- 

JNANA 

CHILUME-2020

-

Ja
in

 (
D

ee
m

ed
-

T
o

-B
e-

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

)

2
5

th
 N

o
v

  
2

0
2

0

Ja
in

 (
D

ee
m

ed
-

T
o

-B
e-

U
n

iv
er

si
ty

)

- -

9
7

9
8

-3
8

4
8

-

9
3

1
3

2

 N
A

 N
A

4

In
te

rn
at

io
n

al

Mr. Vinod Kumar P

Design of water 

waste collector by 

seabin

The International 

Conference on 

Recent Trends in 

Science and 

Technology 

(ICRTST-2020)

ICRTST-2020
A

T
M

E
C

E
 

8
th

&
 9

th
 

A
p

ri
l 

2
0

2
0

F
as

t 
T

ra
ck

 

P
u

b
li

sh
er

- -

2
3

9
5

-0
0

5
6

 N
A

 N
A

5

In
te

rn
at

io
n

al

Swapna H

Induction Motor 

Drive System 

Using Push Pull 

Converter and 

Three Phase 

Multilevel Inverter

International 

Conference on 

Recent Trends in 

Science 

&Technology-

2020

ICRTST-2020

M
y

su
ru

, 
In

d
ia

8
th

&
 9

th
 

A
p

ri
l 

2
0

2
0

F
as

t 
T

ra
ck

 P
u

b
li

sh
er

-

P
p

 6
2

-6
9

E
-I

S
S

N
: 

2
3

9
5

-0
0

5
6

 N
A

 N
A

6

In
te

rn
at

io
n

al

Maria Sushma S

Effective 

Utilization of 

Median of National 

Highway for 

Installation of PV 

Panel and its 

Interconnection 

International 

Conference on 

Recent Trends in 

Science & 

Technology-2020

ICRTST-2020

M
y

su
ru

, 
In

d
ia

8
th

&
 9

th
 

A
p

ri
l 

2
0

2
0

F
as

t 
T

ra
ck

 P
u

b
li

sh
er

- -

E
-I

S
S

N
-2

3
9

5
-0

0
5

6

P
-I

S
S

N
-2

3
9

5
-0

0
7

2

- -

2020

Date of 

Conference 
Publisher DOI Pg. No. ISSN/ ISBN Indexing

Department of Electricals and Electronics Engineering

Sl. 

No.

National / 

International
Authors Name Title of paper

Conference 

Name 

Name of the 

Conference 

Proceeding

Venue Citation


